
Round 14 as at  

Grade Teams Matches Games Games Matches

Won Won For/against For/Against
Div 1 TTW 94 301 2.867 5.222

Div 1 Dooleys 89 286 2.200 3.870

Div 1 Attackers 86 280 1.972 3.308

Div 1 One Team 61 236 1.146 1.196

Div 1 PPHQ Dragons 56 211 0.981 1.000

Div 1 Jia You 49 204 0.911 0.778

Div 1 NHTTA Speed 39 159 0.646 0.534

Div 1 Chiikawa 38 148 0.599 0.514

Div 1 Lets Play 28 138 0.523 0.333

Div 1 Voyager 20 109 0.372 0.217

Div 2 Power Shots 86 292 2.229 3.308

Div 2 Cabravale 2 82 277 1.897 2.733

Div 2 Yau Kee 70 250 1.471 1.667

Div 2 PPHQ Gladiators 70 246 1.359 1.707

Div 2 Pho Phighters 63 239 1.138 1.313

Div 2 The Internationals 60 224 1.028 1.154

Div 2 ELITE Dynamo 44 183 0.738 0.647

Div 2 Ping Pong Live Long 37 182 0.692 0.493

Div 2 Oatley Spinners 30 139 0.504 0.366

Div 2 Smiling Tigers 17 112 0.372 0.179

Div 3 - Top 6 PPHQ Minotaurs 18 57 2.036 3.000

Div 3 - Top 6 ELITE Titans 15 48 1.263 1.667

Div 3 - Top 6 Cabravale 3 13 47 1.237 1.182

Div 3 - Top 6 Red Dragons 13 46 1.150 1.182

Div 3 - Top 6 All Stars 8 30 0.588 0.500

Div 3 - Top 6 ELITE B 5 27 0.450 0.263

Div 3 - Low 6 Sydney Karaoke Cruise 19 61 2.259 3.800

Div 3 - Low 6 Bulldogs 14 51 1.244 1.400

Div 3 - Low 6 Golden Spin Squad 14 48 1.091 1.400

Div 3 - Low 6 PH4_ 13 49 1.043 1.182

Div 3 - Low 6 Cerberus 6 37 0.607 0.333

Div 3 - Low 6 Cheeky Choppers 6 33 0.559 0.333

Div 4 PPHQ Rhinos 68 248 1.234 1.545

Div 4 Mai Table Tennis 65 243 1.279 1.383

Div 4 Rock Lions 62 228 1.157 1.240

Div 4 Dooleys 4 61 224 1.093 1.196

Div 4 PMA Challenge 54 222 0.969 0.931

Div 4 David n Goliath 52 203 0.906 0.867

Div 4 PPHQ Wolfpack 52 188 0.836 0.867

Div 4 Cabravale 4 49 204 0.911 0.778

Div 4 PPHQ Hawks 49 199 0.858 0.778

Div 4 PPHQ Guardians 48 197 0.860 0.750

Div 5 Cabravale 5 93 296 2.508 5.167

Div 5 Double Happiness 85 280 2.276 3.148

Div 5 Team Ninja 67 231 1.313 1.489

Div 5 No Trumps 65 238 1.259 1.383

Div 5 PPHQ Spartans 58 223 1.121 1.094

Div 5 PPHQ Pegasus 42 171 0.704 0.600

Div 5 Seoul DyanTT 26 128 0.448 0.302

Div 5 PPHQ Horizons 11 79 0.253 0.109

Div 6 ELITE Spinners 49 163 1.734 2.333

Div 6 Team J 46 158 1.646 1.917

Div 6 ELITE Dragon 39 148 1.213 1.258

Div 6 ELITE Wyvern 31 124 0.919 0.795

Div 6 PPHQ Panthers 27 99 0.639 0.628

Div 6 Paddle Pals 18 74 0.451 0.346
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Round 14 as at  

Grade Teams Matches Matches Games Games
Awarded Lost Awarded Lost

Div 1 Jia You 8 0 24 0

Div 1 PPHQ Dragons 8 0 24 4

Div 1 Attackers 8 0 24 5

Div 1 TTW 7 1 23 7

Div 1 Dooleys 7 1 22 9

Div 1 One Team 1 7 9 22

Div 1 Chiikawa 1 7 7 23

Div 1 Lets Play 0 8 5 24

Div 1 Voyager 0 8 4 24

Div 1 NHTTA Speed 0 8 0 24

Div 2 PPHQ Gladiators 8 0 24 8

Div 2 ELITE Dynamo 7 1 22 7

Div 2 Power Shots 7 1 22 8

Div 2 Cabravale 2 7 1 21 7

Div 2 Yau Kee 6 2 19 8

Div 2 Smiling Tigers 2 6 8 19

Div 2 The Internationals 1 7 8 22

Div 2 Ping Pong Live Long 1 7 7 21

Div 2 Oatley Spinners 1 7 7 22

Div 2 Pho Phighters 0 8 8 24

Div 3 - Top 6 Red Dragons 7 1 22 5

Div 3 - Top 6 PPHQ Minotaurs 7 1 21 7

Div 3 - Top 6 Cabravale 3 4 4 16 12

Div 3 - Top 6 ELITE Titans 4 4 12 16

Div 3 - Top 6 ELITE B 1 7 7 21

Div 3 - Top 6 All Stars 1 7 5 22

Div 3 - Low 6 Sydney Karaoke Cruise 7 1 22 9

Div 3 - Low 6 Bulldogs 5 3 17 11

Div 3 - Low 6 Golden Spin Squad 4 4 15 15

Div 3 - Low 6 PH4_ 4 4 15 15

Div 3 - Low 6 Cheeky Choppers 3 5 11 17

Div 3 - Low 6 Cerberus 1 7 9 22

Div 4 Rock Lions 7 1 22 9

Div 4 PMA Challenge 6 2 21 11

Div 4 Cabravale 4 6 2 20 8

Div 4 PPHQ Rhinos 6 2 20 9

Div 4 Dooleys 4 4 4 14 13

Div 4 PPHQ Hawks 4 4 13 14

Div 4 PPHQ Guardians 2 6 11 21

Div 4 Mai Table Tennis 2 6 9 20

Div 4 PPHQ Wolfpack 2 6 8 20

Div 4 David n Goliath 1 7 9 22

Div 5 Team Ninja 8 0 24 2

Div 5 Cabravale 5 6 2 20 11

Div 5 PPHQ Pegasus 6 2 20 11

Div 5 No Trumps 5 3 17 16

Div 5 PPHQ Spartans 3 5 16 17

Div 5 Double Happiness 2 6 11 20

Div 5 Seoul DyanTT 2 6 11 20

Div 5 PPHQ Horizons 0 8 2 24

Div 6 Team J 4 1 12 6

Div 6 ELITE Spinners 3 2 12 8

Div 6 Paddle Pals 3 2 10 8

Div 6 ELITE Wyvern 2 3 8 10

Div 6 ELITE Dragon 2 3 8 12

Div 6 PPHQ Panthers 1 4 6 12
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